C
L
D
-D
S
4
9
 R

Color CCT
Range
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux (lm)
@ 1100 mA
2-Step Order Code 4-Step Order Code
Group
Flux
(lm) @
85 °C
Flux
(lm) @
25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
Standard
CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
N0 750 863
50H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00N050H
50F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00N050F
P0 800 920 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00P050H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00P050F
4000 K
K0 650 748
40H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K040H
40F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K040F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00M040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00M040F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00N040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00N040F
3500 K
K0 650 748
35H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K035H
35F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K035F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00M035H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00M035F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00N035H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00N035F
3000 K
J0 600 690
30H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00J030H
30F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00J030F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K030F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00M030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00M030F
2700 K
H0 560 644
27H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00H027H
27F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00H027F
J0 600 690 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00J027H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00J027F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K027H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B00K027F
80 CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
M0 700 805
50H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HM050H
50F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HM050F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HN050H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HN050F
4000 K
J0 600 690
40H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HJ040H
40F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HJ040F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HK040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HK040F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HM040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0B0HM040F

Color CCT
Range
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux (lm)
@ 735 mA
2-Step Order Code 4-Step Order Code
Group
Flux
(lm) @
85 °C
Flux
(lm) @
25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
Standard
CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
N0 750 863
50H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00N050H
50F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00N050F
P0 800 920 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00P050H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00P050F
4000 K
K0 650 748
40H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K040H
40F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K040F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00M040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00M040F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00N040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00N040F
3500 K
K0 650 748
35H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K035H
35F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K035F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00M035H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00M035F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00N035H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00N035F
3000 K
J0 600 690
30H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00J030H
30F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00J030F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K030F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00M030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00M030F
2700 K
H0 560 644
27H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00H027H
27F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00H027F
J0 600 690 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00J027H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00J027F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K027H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C00K027F
80 CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
M0 700 805
50H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HM050H
50F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HM050F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HN050H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HN050F
4000 K
J0 600 690
40H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HJ040H
40F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HJ040F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HK040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HK040F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HM040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0C0HM040F

Color CCT
Range
Base Order Codes
Min. Luminous Flux (lm)
@ 185 mA
2-Step Order Code 4-Step Order Code
Group
Flux
(lm) @
85 °C
Flux
(lm) @
25 °C*
Chromaticity
Region
Chromaticity
Region
Standard
CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
N0 750 863
50H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00N050H
50F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00N050F
P0 800 920 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00P050H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00P050F
4000 K
K0 650 748
40H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K040H
40F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K040F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00M040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00M040F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00N040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00N040F
3500 K
K0 650 748
35H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K035H
35F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K035F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00M035H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00M035F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00N035H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00N035F
3000 K
J0 600 690
30H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00J030H
30F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00J030F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K030F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00M030H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00M030F
2700 K
H0 560 644
27H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00H027H
27F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00H027F
J0 600 690 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00J027H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00J027F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K027H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N00K027F
80 CRI
EasyWhite
5000 K
M0 700 805
50H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HM050H
50F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HM050F
N0 750 863 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HN050H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HN050F
4000 K
J0 600 690
40H
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HJ040H
40F
MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HJ040F
K0 650 748 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HK040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HK040F
M0 700 805 MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HM040H MTGBEZ-00-0000-0N0HM040F